GP 1222 2015 PAVING PROGRAM BIDTAB

BID: 5-22-15

					NORTHSTAR ASPHALT		CENTRAL ALLIED	
Ref. Num.	Item Num.	Item Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	204	Proof Rolling, As Per Plan	20	Hour	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
2	251	Partial Depth Pavement Repair	2000	S.Y.	\$35.00	\$70,000.00	\$18.00	\$36,000.00
3	253	Pavement Repair	500	S.Y.	\$75.00	\$37,500.00	\$65.50	\$32,750.00
4	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete	55,126	S.Y.	\$1.30	\$71,663.80	\$1.60	\$88,201.60
5	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, Variable Depth, As Per Plan	69,069	S.Y.	\$1.40	\$96,696.60	\$1.75	\$120,870.75
6	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22	300	C.Y.	\$90.00	\$27,000.00	\$135.00	\$40,500.00
7	304	Aggregate Base	10	C.Y.	\$58.00	\$580.00	\$50.00	\$500.00
8	407	Tack Coat	4,307	Gal.	\$2.00	\$8,614.00	\$2.20	\$9,475.40
9	407	Tack Coat, 702.13	5,008	Gal.	\$2.50	\$12,520.00	\$3.70	\$18,529.60
10	448	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22	5,175	C.Y.	\$121.00	\$626,175.00	\$125.00	\$646,875.00
11	448	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22	100	C.Y.	\$95.00	\$9,500.00	\$140.00	\$14,000.00
12	604	Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade	10	Each	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$225.00	\$2,250.00
13	604	Sanitary Manhole Adjusted to Grade	10	Each	\$980.00	\$9,800.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
14	604	Storm Manhole Adjusted to Grade	20	Each	\$980.00	\$19,600.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
15	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	1	Each	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
16	604	Catch Basin Reconstructed to Grade	5	Each	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$1,180.00	\$5,900.00
17	604	Sanitary Manhole Reconstructed to Grade	2	Each	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,120.00	\$2,240.00
18	604	Storm Manhole Reconstructed to Grade	2	Each	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,120.00	\$2,240.00

GP 1222 2015 PAVING PROGRAM BIDTAB

BID: 5-22-15

					NORTHSTA	R ASPHALT	CENTRAL ALLIED	
Ref. Num.	Item Num.	Item Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
19	604	Monument Box Reconstructed to Grade	1	Each	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
20	Spec	Miscellaneous Metal	1,000	Lb.	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.10	\$1,100.00
21	609	Asphalt Concrete Curb, Type 1	200	Ft.	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$13.00	\$2,600.00
22	617	Compacted Aggregate, As Per Plan	10	C.Y.	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$23.95	\$239.50
23	638	Valve Box Adjusted to Grade	5	Each	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
24	608	Curb Ramps	200	S.F.	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
		TOTAL				\$1,010,849.40	\$1,036,271.85	